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Vardar Kup 2022
Skopje, 29. - 30.10.2022

Дисциплина 2 Жени/F, 100m Мешано/Medley Отворено/Open
29.10.2022 - 9:07 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 1:04.15 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 16 1:04.15 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 14 1:04.15 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 1:11.02 Јана Милковска VAR2018 Скопје 23.12.2018
Незванични MKD - 10 1:19.75 Јана Милковска
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени 50m 100m

Apsolutna

1. Anja Karalieva 08 Skopje, SK 1:17.02 394 34.55 42.47
2. Mia Dermendzieva 06 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:18.43 374 35.82 42.61
3. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 1:20.50 345 34.88 45.62
4. Neda Tanurovska 08 Orion, SK 1:22.95 316 39.64 43.31
5. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar2018, SK 1:27.42 270 38.19 49.23
6. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar2018, SK 1:29.87 248 39.16 50.71
7. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 1:39.30 184 46.05 53.25
8. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:39.76 181 46.47 53.29
9. Angela Manazieva 08 Pingvin, SK 1:39.87 181 46.81 53.06

10. Ivana Kolikj 08 Pingvin, SK 1:42.80 166 48.56 54.24
11. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 1:48.49 141 48.25 1:00.24
12. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 1:53.47 123
13. Simona Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida, SK 1:54.07 121 52.46 1:01.61
14. Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK 1:58.55 108 57.81 1:00.74
15. Matea Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 2:01.43 100 58.58 1:02.85
16. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 2:04.29 93 57.96 1:06.33
17. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 2:06.49 89 53.12 1:13.37

DSQ Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK

B: (14-15 godina) 2008-2007 godiste

1. Anja Karalieva 08 Skopje, SK 1:17.02 394 34.55 42.47
2. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 1:20.50 345 34.88 45.62
3. Neda Tanurovska 08 Orion, SK 1:22.95 316 39.64 43.31
4. Angela Manazieva 08 Pingvin, SK 1:39.87 181 46.81 53.06
5. Ivana Kolikj 08 Pingvin, SK 1:42.80 166 48.56 54.24

C: (12-13 godina) 2010-2009 godiste

1. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar2018, SK 1:29.87 248 39.16 50.71

D: (10-11 godina) 2012-2011 godiste

1. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar2018, SK 1:27.42 270 38.19 49.23
2. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:39.76 181 46.47 53.29
3. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 1:48.49 141 48.25 1:00.24
4. Simona Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida, SK 1:54.07 121 52.46 1:01.61

DSQ Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK

E: (9 godina) 2013 godiste

1. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 1:39.30 184 46.05 53.25
2. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 1:53.47 123
3. Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK 1:58.55 108 57.81 1:00.74
4. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 2:04.29 93 57.96 1:06.33
5. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 2:06.49 89 53.12 1:13.37


